	Refreshments Rota - Sun 18th Nov 2018 – Sun 21st April  2019

                          Post Sunday 9 AM MASSES                              


	Sun 18th Nov 2018
	Maureen Evans - 

	Yvonne Latham 


	Sun 25th Nov 2018
	Lucy Frino – 

	John Bruce Jones 


	Sun 2nd Dec 2018
	Alistair Robertson 
	Nicky Robertson 

	Sun 9th Dec 2018
	Elaine O’Prey 
07900 563110
	Claire Gouleme 


	Sun 16th Dec 2018
	Clare Wright 

	Maureen Evans 


	Sun 23rd Dec 2018
	No Official Coffees and Refreshments Service
	No Official Coffees and Refreshments Service

	Sun 30th Dec 2018
	No Official Coffees and Refreshments Service
	No Official Coffees and Refreshments Service

	Sun 6th Jan 

2019
	Yvonne Latham 

	John Bruce Jones 


	Sun 13th Jan 2019
	Maureen Evans - 

	Lucy Frino – 


	Sun 20th Jan 2019
	Claire Gouleme 

	Clare Wright 


	Sun 27th Jan 2019

	Alistair Robertson 
	Nicky Robertson 

	Sun 3rd Feb 2019
	Elaine O’Prey 

	Maureen Evans 


	Sun 10th Feb 2019

	Yvonne Latham 

	Claire Gouleme 


	Sun 17th Feb 2019
	Clare Wright 

	John Bruce Jones 


	Sun 24th Feb 2019
	Lucy Frino – 

	Elaine O’Prey 


	Sun 3rd March 2019
	Alistair Robertson 
	Nicky 

	Sun 10th Mar 2019
	Maureen Evans - 

	Yvonne Latham 


	Sun 17th Mar 2019
	John Bruce Jones 

	Claire Gouleme 


	Sun 24th Mar 2019
	Lucy Frino – 

	Clare Wright 


	Sun 31st Mar 2019
	Alistair Robertson 
	Nicky Robertson 

	Sun 7th April 2019
	Yvonne Latham 

	Maureen Evans 


	Sun 14th April 2019
	Elaine O’Prey 

	John Bruce Jones 


	Easter Sunday 21st April 2019
	No Official Coffees and Refreshments Service
	No Official Coffees and Refreshments Service


